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MADINAT JUMEIRAH LIVING
FLOOR PLANS

AL JAZI  BUILDING 1



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

202
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT
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1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA
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1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 3, 4, 5

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 6, 7, 8

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

LIVING
4.30X5.10

KITCHEN
2.90X2.60

DINING

BATHROOM
1.80X2.60

LAUN.
1.40X0.80

BEDROOM
3.60X3.70

BALCONY
4.46X1.98

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA
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1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 7, 8, 9

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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1 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 8, 9

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL GROUND

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
12.95X4.40

A7

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G05
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

94.56 1018 47.97 516 142.53 1534

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
12.95X4.40

A7

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G05
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

94.56 1018 47.97 516 142.53 1534

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
12.95X4.40

A7

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G05
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

94.56 1018 47.97 516 142.53 1534

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
12.95X4.40

A7

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G05
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

94.56 1018 47.97 516 142.53 1534

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
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furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL 1, 2

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 1, 2

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

BALCONY
4.65X2.10

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

106-206
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

95.04 1023 8.71 94 103.75 1117

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

BALCONY
4.65X2.10

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

106-206
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

95.04 1023 8.71 94 103.75 1117

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

BALCONY
4.65X2.10

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

106-206
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

95.04 1023 8.71 94 103.75 1117

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B2
LEVEL 1, 2

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55
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3.45X3.95
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3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30
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TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING
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2.55X1.70
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6.80X4.00
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3.35X2.40
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2.00X2.25
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

108-208
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.71 1202 15.84 171 127.55 1373

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.55X1.70

BALCONY
4.40X1.60

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

108-208
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.71 1202 15.84 171 127.55 1373

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.55X1.70

BALCONY
4.40X1.60

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

108-208
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.71 1202 15.84 171 127.55 1373

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1,2

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING
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2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
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3.45X3.95
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3.75X4.55
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BATHROOM
2.30X1.95
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1.35X1.30
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2.55X1.70
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3.35X2.40
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2.00X2.25
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3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55
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3.00X1.95
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2.30X1.95
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1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.55X1.70
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4.40X1.60

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

108-208
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT
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APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 1,2

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1
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03
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05

LEVEL 1,2



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL 3

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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4.30X5.55
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4.30X5.55
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3.00X1.95
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2.30X1.95
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1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
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LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
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BALCONY
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A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

306-406-506
606-705

SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

95.10 1024 8.91 96 104.01 1120

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4,5,6,7

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

01

LEVEL 5, 6

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

KITCHEN
2.90X2.40

LIVING
4.30X5.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.70

MASTER BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

BALCONY
4.65X2.10

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

306-406-506
606-705

SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

95.10 1024 8.91 96 104.01 1120

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4,5,6,7

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

01

LEVEL 5, 6

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B2
LEVEL 3

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

308
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 16.16 174 127.93 1377

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 03

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 3

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING
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2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00
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3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95
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3.75X4.55
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BATHROOM
2.30X1.95
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4.67X1.90
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

308
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 16.16 174 127.93 1377

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 03

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 3

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505

LIVING
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3.35X2.40
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2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95
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1.35X1.30
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TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING
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2.55X1.70
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3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25
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3.45X3.95
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3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95
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1.35X1.30
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TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING
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3.35X2.40
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1.35X1.30
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DINING
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2.55X1.70
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3.60X1.85

BALCONY
4.67X1.90

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

308
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 16.16 174 127.93 1377

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 03

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 3

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30
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1.15X2.20
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2.55X1.70
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6.80X4.00
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3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.60X1.85

BALCONY
4.67X1.90

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

308
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 16.16 174 127.93 1377

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 03

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 3

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL 4

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

403
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.72 1203 8.60 93 120.32 1295

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA
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SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.72 1203 8.60 93 120.32 1295

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
4.66X2.00

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

403
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.72 1203 8.60 93 120.32 1295

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
4.66X2.00

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

403
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.72 1203 8.60 93 120.32 1295

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

0505



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B2
LEVEL 4

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.62X2.00

BALCONY
4.50X2.00

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

408
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 15.18 163 126.95 1366

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.62X2.00

BALCONY
4.50X2.00

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

408
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 15.18 163 126.95 1366

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.62X2.00

BALCONY
4.50X2.00

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

408
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 15.18 163 126.95 1366

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
3.62X2.00

BALCONY
4.50X2.00

B2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

408
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.77 1203 15.18 163 126.95 1366

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 04

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 4

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05



2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL 5, 6

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

BALCONY
4.57X1.95

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

503-603
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

111.81 1204 8.04 87 119.85 1290

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 5,6

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 5,6

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
3.45X3.95

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75X4.55

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.35X1.30

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.55X1.70

LIVING
6.80X4.00

KITCHEN
3.35X2.40

MAID RM.
2.00X2.25

BEDROOM
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BATHROOM
2.30X1.95

LAUN.
1.65X1.20

DINING

DRESSING
2.60X1.70

BALCONY
4.60X2.10

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

804-901
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

94.96 1022 8.06 87 103.02 1109

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 8,9

2 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

LEVEL 9

01

02

03
04



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL GROUND

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
20.74X5.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G04
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.98 1657 79.60 857 233.58 2514

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
20.74X5.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G04
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.98 1657 79.60 857 233.58 2514

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
20.74X5.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G04
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.98 1657 79.60 857 233.58 2514

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
20.74X5.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G04
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.98 1657 79.60 857 233.58 2514

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL Gr

01

02
04

06

07

09
10

05

03

08



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL GROUND

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

PRIVATE TERRACE
20.61X4.24

LEVEL Gr

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

G07
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.32 1661 64.70 696 219.02 2358

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: Ground

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02
04

06

07
08

09
10

05

03

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20
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APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 1

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.85X1.74

BALCONY
4.66X2.00

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

104
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.32 1661 15.22 164 169.54 1825

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL 1

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15
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MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
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4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10
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1.95X2.45
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1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95
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2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95
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2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55
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4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10
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1.80X1.10
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.58X2.73

BALCONY
4.65X6.50

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

105
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.76 1666 38.60 415 193.36 2081

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02
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05

LEVEL 1

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.55
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4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15
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1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.55
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3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95
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LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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KITCHEN
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2.25X1.95
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2.10X1.10
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3.80X3.55
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3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.58X2.73

BALCONY
4.65X6.50

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

105
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.76 1666 38.60 415 193.36 2081

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04
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07
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05

LEVEL 1

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.58X2.73

BALCONY
4.65X6.50

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA
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SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.76 1666 38.60 415 193.36 2081

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01
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05

LEVEL 1

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING
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1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10
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1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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1.95X2.45
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3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95
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2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15
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MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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8.10X4.15
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MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45
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1.15X2.20
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3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95
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2.10X1.10
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80
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3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
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4.58X2.73
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4.65X6.50

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

105
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.76 1666 38.60 415 193.36 2081

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 1

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

107
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.44 1662 16.87 182 171.31 1844

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1
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3.00X1.95
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3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00
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3.00X1.95
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2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10
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2.10X1.10
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20
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1.95X2.45
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1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70
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4.10X1.75

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

107
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.44 1662 16.87 182 171.31 1844

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 1

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45
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TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00
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3.00X1.95
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2.20X1.10
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1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10
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2.25X1.95
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8.10X4.20
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1.95X2.45
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2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95
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2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10
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2.10X1.10
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
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1.95X2.45
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2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70
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3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60
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4.30X4.00
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3.00X1.95
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2.20X1.10
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1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10
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2.25X1.95
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4.30X4.00
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2.20X1.10
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1.50X1.10
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2.25X1.95
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2.25X1.95

DRESSING
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A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

107
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.44 1662 16.87 182 171.31 1844

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 01

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08
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10

05

LEVEL 1

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60
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4.30X4.00
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3.00X1.95
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1.50X1.10
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2.10X1.10
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2.25X1.95
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2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
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4.30X4.00
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3.00X1.95
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2.25X1.95
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BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95
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2.20X1.10
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1.50X1.10
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2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20
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MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20
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MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40
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2.25X1.95
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3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.65X2.30
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4.10X1.75

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

107
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.44 1662 16.87 182 171.31 1844
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LEVELS: 01
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LEVEL 1



3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 2

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
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LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
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2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.85X1.74

BALCONY
4.66X2.20

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

204
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.42 1662 15.20 164 169.62 1826

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1
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LEVEL 2
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DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.58X2.64

BALCONY
4.05X2.03

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

205
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.35 1651 19.10 206 172.45 1856

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 2

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.58X2.64

BALCONY
4.05X2.03

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

205
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.35 1651 19.10 206 172.45 1856

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 2



BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.10X1.75

BALCONY
4.65X2.30

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

207
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.33 1661 16.87 182 171.20 1843

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 2

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.10X1.75

BALCONY
4.65X2.30

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

207
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.33 1661 16.87 182 171.20 1843

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 2

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.10X1.75

BALCONY
4.65X2.30

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

207
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.33 1661 16.87 182 171.20 1843

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 2

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.10X1.75

BALCONY
4.65X2.30

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

207
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.33 1661 16.87 182 171.20 1843

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 02

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 2

3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 2

Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 3, 4

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.85X1.90

BALCONY
4.62X2.00

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

304-404
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.31 1661 14.97 161 169.28 1822

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.85X1.90

BALCONY
4.62X2.00

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

304-404
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.31 1661 14.97 161 169.28 1822

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.85X1.90

BALCONY
4.62X2.00

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

304-404
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.31 1661 14.97 161 169.28 1822

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

BEDROOM
3.80X3.60

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X4.00

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.20X1.10

LAUN.
1.50X1.10

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.20

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.85X1.90

BALCONY
4.62X2.00

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

304-404
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.31 1661 14.97 161 169.28 1822

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.58X2.71

BALCONY
4.14X1.93

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

305-405
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

153.32 1650 19.44 209 172.76 1860

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 3,4

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

06

07
08

09
10

05

LEVEL 3,4

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.61X2.00

BALCONY
4.45X2.70

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

605-704-803
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.08 1659 18.18 196 172.26 1854

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 6,7,8

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.61X2.00

BALCONY
4.45X2.70

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

605-704-803
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.08 1659 18.18 196 172.26 1854

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 6,7,8

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.61X2.00

BALCONY
4.45X2.70

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

605-704-803
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.08 1659 18.18 196 172.26 1854

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 6,7,8

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

MASTER BEDROOM
4.30X3.80

ENSUITE
3.00X1.95

STORE
2.40X1.10

LAUN.
1.80X1.10

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

LIVING
8.10X4.15

DINING

MAID ROOM
1.95X2.45

MAID'S
TOILET

1.15X2.20

KITCHEN
3.20X2.40

ENSUITE
2.25X1.95

POWDER RM
2.10X1.10

DRESSING
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

BALCONY
4.61X2.00

BALCONY
4.45X2.70

B1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

605-704-803
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

154.08 1659 18.18 196 172.26 1854

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 6,7,8

3 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6,7

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE B1
LEVEL 6, 7, 8



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

4 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A2
LEVEL 5

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

TERRACE
8.00X3.65

BALCONY
4.00X1.50

TERRACE
4.60X6.66

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

507
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.48 2384 83.38 897 304.86 3282

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 05

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 5

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

TERRACE
8.00X3.65

BALCONY
4.00X1.50

TERRACE
4.60X6.66

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

507
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.48 2384 83.38 897 304.86 3282

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 05

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 5

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

TERRACE
8.00X3.65

BALCONY
4.00X1.50

TERRACE
4.60X6.66

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

507
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.48 2384 83.38 897 304.86 3282

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 05

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 5

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

TERRACE
8.00X3.65

BALCONY
4.00X1.50

TERRACE
4.60X6.66

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

507
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.48 2384 83.38 897 304.86 3282

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 05

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 5



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.885X1.55

BALCONY
5.27X3.58

BALCONY
4.515X1.50

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

607
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 43.05 463 264.54 2847

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 06

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.885X1.55

BALCONY
5.27X3.58

BALCONY
4.515X1.50

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

607
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 43.05 463 264.54 2847

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 06

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6
BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.885X1.55

BALCONY
5.27X3.58

BALCONY
4.515X1.50

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

607
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 43.05 463 264.54 2847

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 06

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
3.885X1.55

BALCONY
5.27X3.58

BALCONY
4.515X1.50

BALCONY
3.70X2.20

A2

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

607
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 43.05 463 264.54 2847

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 06

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

LEVEL 6

4 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A2
LEVEL 6



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

4 BEDROOM
APARTMENT TYPE A1
LEVEL 7

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55 MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.25X1.72

TERRACE
3.65X2.00

TERRACE
6.46X4.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

703
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.46 2384 71.59 771 293.05 3154

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 07

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55 MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.25X1.72

TERRACE
3.65X2.00

TERRACE
6.46X4.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

703
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.46 2384 71.59 771 293.05 3154

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 07

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55 MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.25X1.72

TERRACE
3.65X2.00

TERRACE
6.46X4.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

703
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.46 2384 71.59 771 293.05 3154

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 07

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55 MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.25X1.72

TERRACE
3.65X2.00

TERRACE
6.46X4.40

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

703
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.46 2384 71.59 771 293.05 3154

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 07

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08



Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.51X1.50

BALCONY
5.37X3.60

BALCONY
3.90X1.60

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

706-805
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 33.68 363 255.17 2747

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 7,8

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7,8

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04
06

07

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.51X1.50

BALCONY
5.37X3.60

BALCONY
3.90X1.60

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

706-805
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 33.68 363 255.17 2747

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 7,8

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

05

LEVEL 8

01

02

03

04
06

07

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BALCONY
4.51X1.50

BALCONY
5.37X3.60

BALCONY
3.90X1.60

A1

UNIT No. SUITE AREA BALCONY AREA TOTAL AREA

706-805
SQM SQFT SQM SQFT SQM SQFT

221.49 2384 33.68 363 255.17 2747

APARTMENT TYPE

LEVELS: 7,8

4 BEDROOM

AL JAZI 1

LEVEL 7

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

05

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
2.95X0.90

ENSUITE
3.10X1.90

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

ENSUITE
2.00X2.25

DINING
5.10X4.10

MASTER BEDROOM
3.20X1.70

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55MASTER BEDROOM

4.30X4.00

BEDROOM
4.00X3.50

LIVING
8.10X5.00

BEDROOM
3.80X3.55

KITCHEN
2.60X4.00

ENSUITE
2.50X1.90

POWDER RM
2.20X1.20

MAID'S
TOILET

2.25X1.25

MAID ROOM
2.00X2.25

LAUN.
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Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability. All images, including features, finishes, 
furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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